Proposed: June 15, 2021

JACK PINE CONFERENCE

AD Revised and Approved: August 11, 2022 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2023

Wednesday, September 6
Meridian @ Harrison
Gladwin @ Pinconning
Farwell @ Clare
Beaverton @ Shepherd

Wednesday, September 13
Harrison @ Pinconning
Clare @ Gladwin
Beaverton @ Farwell
Shepherd @ Meridian

Monday, September 18
Clare @ Harrison
Gladwin @ Beaverton
Farwell @ Meridian
Pinconning @ Shepherd

Wednesday, September 20
Harrison @ Beaverton
Meridian @ Gladwin
Pinconning @ Farwell
Shepherd @ Clare

Monday, September 25- Freshmen Quad
Harrison, Shepherd, Gladwin @ Farwell
Beaverton, Meridian, Clare @ Pinconning

Wednesday, September 25- JV Quad
Harrison, Shepherd, Farwell @ Gladwin
Beaverton, Clare, Pinconning @ Meridian

Wednesday, September 27- Varsity Quad
Meridian, Pinconning, Beaverton @ Clare
Gladwin, Shepherd, Farwell @ Harrison

Wednesday, October 4
Harrison @ Meridian
Pinconning @ Gladwin
Clare @ Farwell
Shepherd @ Beaverton

Wednesday, October 11
Pinconning @ Harrison
Gladwin @ Clare

Farwell @ Beaverton
Meridian @ Shepherd

Monday, October 16
Harrison @ Clare
Beaverton @ Gladwin
Meridian @ Farwell
Shepherd @ Pinconning

Wednesday October 18
Beaverton @ Harrison
Gladwin @ Meridian
Farwell @ Pinconning
Clare @ Shepherd

Monday, October 23, Freshman Quad
Gladwin, Shepherd, Farwell @ Harrison
Beaverton, Pinconning, Clare @ Meridian

Wednesday, October 23- JV Quad
Gladwin, Harrison, Farwell @ Shepherd
Meridian, Beaverton, Clare @ Pinconning

Wednesday, October 25- Varsity Quad
Pinconning, Meridian, Clare @ Beaverton
Harrison, Gladwin, Shepherd @ Farwell

Corrected dates: Dec. 6, 2022

Order of Play for Quads: first team listed plays second team listed, third team listed plays host school; first
team listed plays third team listed, second team listed plays host school; first team listed plays host school,
second team listed plays third team. All Quad Meets start at 5:00 p.m. and are 2 out of 3. Dual Meets are 3
out of 5 and start at 6:00 p.m.

Districts: Oct. 30- Nov. 1, Nov. 2 or 3 or 4

Updated: July 27, 2022/December 6, 2022 with Corrected Dates






